79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 27, 2025 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LANDA BRICK LIGHT ®
Wattage 5W (350mA)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Die-cast Aluminum
Lens: Tempered, Sandblasted Glass 0.2”
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U0-G0
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 383 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 55 lm/W
Optics Diffuse
Finishes Gray, Black, White, Stainless Steel
Fixture Dimensions 9.5” l x 4.1” h x  2.8” depth
Fixture Weight 2.31 lbs
Lumen Maintenance L80, B15 >60,000hrs (Ta 40°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK04
TECHNICAL DATA
Landa Brick Light is a classic recessed die-cast aluminum wall fixture,
suitable for outdoor or indoor installation, that provides diffused light
through a 0.20” tempered and sandblasted glass. It is available with or
without grid, is extremely easy to install, and comes in a wide range of
front finishes.
LNBK3 D BAZ . US
Model No. Size Optics CCT Finish
LNBK3 0 IPA- Open D - Diffuse Y - 2700K BAZ H - Gray US
1 IPA- Striped H - 3000K G - Black
N - 4000K U - White
2 IPA - Open (SS) Z - Stainless Steel
3 IPA - Striped (SS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LNBK30IPADHBAZG.US.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 27, 2025 2 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LANDA BRICK LIGHT ®
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00468 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 14W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00465-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 20W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00214 0-10V Dimming to 10% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 30W, Class 2, IP66 2-2
PPLT00263 Leading / Trailing Edge Dimming to 10% (120V only) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 32W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% (4 channels) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-1 (1-4)
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 13W, Class 2 1-1
Suggested Lutron Compatible
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Open
Striped
2.8"
"1.4
9.5"
9.5"
"1.4
2.8"
Open
Striped
2.8"
7.4
"
2.8"
9.8"
7.4
"
9.8"
Stainless Steel Finish
For other power supply options consult factory.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 27, 2025 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LANDA BRICK LIGHT ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
HOUSING BOX - Included
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Open - 3000K 			            Open - 4000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK LIGHT OPEN 30K LNBK30IPADHB10X.IES
48
96
145
193
Maximum Candela = 192.8
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK LIGHT OPEN 40K LNBK30IPADNB10X.IES
53
106
159
212
Maximum Candela = 212.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK LIGHT STRIPED 30K LNBK31IPADHB10X.IES
48
96
145
193
Maximum Candela = 192.8
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK LIGHT STRIPED 40K LNBK31IPADNB10X.IES
53
106
159
212
Maximum Candela = 212.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
Striped - 3000K			             Striped - 4000K